° 2250		TRUST DEED		Page 12041
THIS TRUST D	EED, made this		une	, 19.92, Detwee
RICHARD D. NEWSON	E & SHAVNA L.	NEWSOME, husband and	wife	
s Grantor, MOUNTAT	N TITLE COMPAN	Y OF KLAMATH COUNTY		, as Trustee, an
EVELYN L. HARTMAN				
s Beneficiary,	gerer in i		1. A.	
		WITNESSETH:		man of colo the proper
Grantor irrevocab	ly grants, bargains	, sells and conveys to trust	ee in trust, with por	wer of sale, the propert
Klamath	County, (Dregon, described as:		
n na anta kata kata na kata na Na kata na kata		and the second	and the second second	and the second second
	그는 바람을 하는 것이 없다.	ON ATTACHED HERETO AS		

together with all and singular the teneavents, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the cents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

THIRTY NINE THOUSAND ENGHT HUNDRED AND NO/100----

not sooner paid, to be due and payable to tenestciary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable per terms of note , 19. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approver of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and phyable.

응 이 있어요. 정확은 "것은 '옷을 접 옷을 가지라고 ¹⁰ 가려요."

ŧ3 \sim

T

Ę

83

herein, shall become immediately due and piyable. To protect the security of this trust caed, frantor agress: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain usid property in good condition and repair; not to remove or dumbish any building or improvement chereon; not to commit or permit any waite of said proprinty. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaled or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To complete with all laws, ordinance, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions allecting taid property; if the beneficiary so requests, to join in executing such financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to ray for filling same in the proper public oflices or olices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filling oflicer or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the

5.10 comply with all laws, ordinancet, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting taid property; if the beneliciary so requests, lo provide as the beneliciary may require and to the Uniform Commercial Gode as the beneliciary may require and to as the beneliciary may request and to as the beneliciary made by filing officers or searching adencies as nuw be deemed desirable by the and continuously main aim insurance on the buildings of the search search of the search o

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or till of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condennation, benchciary shall have the right, if its o elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in etcess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, spenses and ittorney's test necessarily, paid or incurred by itentor in such proceedings, thall be paid to benchicury and applied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily, paid or incurred by ben-biciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the intebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its twn spense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon bereficiary's request. 9. At any time and iron time to time upon written request of bene-liciary, payment of its tees and presentation of this deed and the note for 9. At any time and iron very a request. 9. At any time and iron very a request of the such actions 9. At any time and iron very a request. 9. At any time and iron very a request. 9. At any time and iron very and the balance of the request of the mote 9. At any time and iron very and the adia distribution (in disting such convergences) or carcellation, without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, transfer may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) foin in

dranting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The frames in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally emitted thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthlulness thereoi. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be agent pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-rety or any part thereoi in this paragraph and use not less the possession of said prop-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as ber-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as ber-iciaary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of line and other insurance policies or compensation or elease thereol as all property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of line and other insurance policies or compensation or awards tor any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereol as allorrsaid, shall not cure or waive any delault or notice. 12. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any any indebtedness secured hereby in the interviewed and in a payment of any indebtedness secured hereby in the interviewed of the payment of any indebtedness secured hereby in the interviewed of the payment of any indebtedness secured

Quiection of succe rents, source and profits, or the proceeds of the amoge of the importing default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done or working the amount of such notice.
 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the deriver of the succe payment and/or performance, the beneficiary and the deriver of the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this to the deriver of the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this the deriver of the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this that deed by investment and and or direct the trustee to foreclose this that deed the device its to foreclose by advertisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this that deed the device states to foreclose by advertisement and sale, give any direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed and his election to any proceed to foreclose this trust deed and his election to any proceed to foreclose this trust deed and his election to any proceed to foreclose this trust deed and his election to any other person so privileged by ORS 86.75. May may any fore secured hereby whereupon private bas commenced isoreclosure by advertisement and sale, the frant or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.75. May fore, wind the entities and the trust deed. In any be cored by any wind the default constists of a librer to as able of being curred may be cured by thendering the obligation or the trust deed. In any cure shall be and or any set and the sale obligation or the fore of a set and the sale and the sale and the sale and the sale and the default the obligation or trust deed. In any cure shall be and the trust deed and the first or as a sole, and the sale and the trust deed and experiment and any time default occurred. Any other default the as able of being cured may

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustes hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to abusiness under the lave of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.505.

	12042
	with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-
The grantor covenants and agreet to and to fully teized in fee simple of said described real pr	operty and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
	$ \begin{array}{l} \left\{ \left\{ \psi_{i} \in \{1, \dots, n\} \right\} : \left\{ \left\{ \psi_{i} \in \{1, \dots, n\} \right\} : \left\{ \psi$
and that he will warrant and forever differed the	same affeinst all persons whomsoever.
(1) 2) 전체 : 20 전자의 전체에 관계 (2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 201 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019 2019년 2019년 2019	
 And A. S. Andrew M. Martin, M. C. W. Walter, and M. S. Martin, and Martin, and M. S. Martin, and M. S. Martin, and M. S. Mart	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or hou	represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: isehold purposes (see Important Notice below).
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
personal representatives, successors and assign a list of the secured hereby, whather or not named as a beneficiary has secured hereby, whather or not named as a beneficiary has been been as a set the neuter, and the single	rein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the mascuin ular number includes the plural.
in WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor	has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* 1/APORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which ever warrant not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the barreficiant	y (a) or (b) is X (Achard D. Yus y is a crediter Richard D. Newsome
not applicable; it warranty (a) is applicable; it warranty (a) is applicable; it warranty (a) is applicable; it warranty (b) is a such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending (let and Regulation by ma boneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by ma disclosures; for this surpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, and the matrice	ulation Z, ike
disclosures; for this surpose use an analysic stronger of the notice If compliance with the Act is not recuired, disregard this notice	Shawna L. Newsome
(If the signer of the obsets is a corporation, we that form of acknewledgement opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,
County of Klamath)ss. This instrument was acknowledged bulon me o	n This instrument was acknowledged before me on)
RICHARD D. NEWSOME & SHAWNA L.	as
NEWSOME	. of
Notary Public for Orego	Notary Public for Oregon (SE.
(SEAE) My commission expires: 6 110-9	My c ssion expires:
07.67	
	, Trustoo
The undersigned is the logal owner and holder of	t all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to tante arto	includes the the pasting designated by the terms of said trust deed
estate now held by you under the same. Mell reconvey	AUCS AUG TOCOMPILES
DATED - AN	n (News) ((News) (News
	Beneficiary
Do not lose or cleatroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTIS which it	secures. Both must be delivered to the tructee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrum
STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO., FORTLAND, ORE.	was received for record on the
RICHARD D. & SHAWNA L. NEIISO E	
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volums ive.
EVELYN L. HARIMAN	RECORDER'S USE ment in Mortiages of said County
Glandale, OR 97442	OF RELATED CONFLECTION Witness my hand and sea
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	By By

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

12043

A portion of the SW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, described as follows:

Eeginning at a point on the South line of the Bonanza-Lorella County Road which is 742 feet East along said line from the West line of the SW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence continuing East along said line a distance of 448 feet; thence South 140 feet; thence West 448 feet, more or less, to a point due South of the point of beginning; thence North 140 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3911 ()1100 01100 (covers other property)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

		of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u>	the day
Filed for	record at request	The second secon	ly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
of	July)41
		OI Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
		By OAULIN	Mullendere
FEE	\$18.00		